
Pos 

AGO MX2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

AMA MX2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

ESP MX2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

DNF 

No. 

09 

18 

74 

057 

40 

246 

100 

527 

9 

153 

131 

138 

89 

211 

294 

333 

292 

367 

141 

121 

219 

282 

38 

229 

614 

05 

369 

149 

57 

36 

727 

10 

23 

5 

287 

619 

Name 

PIERANTOZZI  MICHELE 

MARINCIONI GIORGIO 

BRUZZESI DANIELE 

SACCHINI CLAUDIO 

SANTORI CARLO 

PIERANTOZZI MATTEO 

MORGONI LUDOVICO 

DI DOMENICANTONIO YARI 

MONTICELLI UGO 

PETRUCCIOLI ANDREA 

COSTANTINI DAVIDE 

ZAURINI LUIGI 

PANTALEI GIANLUCA 

DEL COCO MATTEO 

MECOZZI DAVIDE 

ANDRIANI PIERLUIGI 

UGOLINI FRANCESCO 

MEI  ALESSANDRO 

SCIAMANNA ALESSANDRO 

SCAROLA THOMAS 

CASCIA DAVIDE 

MONTENOVO MASSIMO 

PEVERIERI MARCO 

OLOGU LORENZO 

POLITI GIOVANNI 

D'AGOSTINO SIMONE 

RABUFFO AUGUSTO 

RICCIUTELLI PAOLO 

PETRUCCIOLI MATTIA 

PALLOTTA ALCESTE 

D'ANGELO (N.153) STEFANO 

VENANZI STEFANO 

STREFEZZA MIRKO 

DELL'ORLETTA GABRIEL 

FRANCHITTI ANDREA 

RASETTA LORIS 

Class 

AGO MX2 

AGO MX2 

AGO MX2 

AGO MX2 

AGO MX2 

AGO MX2 

AGO MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

ESP MX2 

ESP MX2 

ESP MX2 

ESP MX2 

ESP MX2 

ESP MX2 

ESP MX2 

ESP MX2 

ESP MX2 

Moto 

TM 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

TM 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

Motoclub 

BAD URBAN 

LAZZARINI 

LEVI RACING 

IRRILAND RACING TEAM ASD 

MC MONTELUPONESE 

BAD URBAN 

MC RACING 

MC SALUCCI  

X ACTION 

TEAM VOLA 

SPEED PASSION 

LUCINI RACING 

PARDI RACING 

CORRIDONIA 

MXM RACING 

MC LAZZARINI 

MRC RACING 

STAR CROSS 

BKP RACING 

TEAM 2T 

LUCINI RACING 

TEAM 2T 

VAL VIBRATA 

MRC RACING 

PARDI RACIN 

MC CASTEL DI SANGRO 

PARDI RACING 

SALUCCI 

FORCE 

LAMM RACING 

POMPONE 

ASD SAYAN 

TEAM PELUSI 

MC SALUCCI 

SK RACING 

Total points 

500 

420 

340 

280 

230 

220 

210 

500 

420 

290 

280 

260 

230 

195 

185 

168 

160 

160 

147 

146 

141 

140 

136 

134 

125 

124 

62 

500 

420 

290 

260 

240 

220 

190 

170 

0 

R1.  

250 

210 

170 

140 

120 

100 

110 

250 

210 

170 

110 

120 

140 

85 

100 

68 

90 

80 

70 

72 

77 

74 

64 

66 

62 

63 

0 

250 

210 

170 

120 

140 

110 

100 

0 

0 

R2.  

250 

210 

170 

140 

110 

120 

100 

250 

210 

120 

170 

140 

90 

110 

85 

100 

70 

80 

77 

74 

64 

66 

72 

68 

63 

61 

62 

250 

210 

120 

140 

100 

110 

90 

170 

0 

Regione 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Emilia Romagna 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Umbria 

Marche 

Umbria 

Marche 

ABBRUZZO 

Marche 

Abruzzo 

Marche 

PUGLIA 

Marche 

Marche 

Abruzzo 

Abruzzo 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Abruzzo 

Marche 

ABBRUZZO 

Abruzzo 

Abruzzo 

Umbria 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

CAMPANIA 

Abruzzo 

Umbria 

Abruzzo 
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Chief of Timing FRANCESCO GUGLIELMO 

Race Director GIANMARIO BIANCONI 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Registrato a: Ficr Ravenna 

TROFEO NOTTURNO PISTA CORTA 

MX2 - AGO/EXP/AMA 

GIORNATA MX2 

Crossodromo G.Catini 1.800 Km. 

TROFEO NOTTURNO PISTA CORTA
UISP  MARCHE - PONZANO DI FERMO  (FM)

 11  LUGLIO  2015


